



As we conclude our 40th Anniversary year, we continue to celebrate individuals who have helped define the past 40 years. Today our spotlight is on Dr. Harriet Kang.

Dr. Kang is a pediatric epileptologist. Many years ago, she practiced at Albany Medical Center, seeing a large number of children with epilepsy. Her travels took her south to New York City professionally, but she never lost touch with the Capital Region, our organization, and many of her patients. She has served on our Board of Directors for the past 30 years. Despite the distance, she not only attends our board meetings, but also many of our special events including Confections in Chocolate, our Bowl for Epilepsy, and our Walk to End Epilepsy. Dr. Kang is often leading off our Walk, as she is a runner!



Dr. Kang has been a generous donor, giving of her time, talents and treasures for the past three decades.

Thank you, Dr. Kang, for your dedication and commitment to the Epilepsy Foundation of Northeastern New York.





